

CS290/24
HARI CHAND Vs. VINOD KUMAR

19.10.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Memo of appearance filed within time. Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to move an appropriate application for issuance of summons for judgment.

List on 04.12.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.10.2024