

CS290/24  
HARI CHAND Vs. VINOD KUMAR

04.12.2024

Present: None.

One more opportunity granted to plaintiff to comply with last order.

List on 14.02.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
04.12.2024

At 11:28 AM

At this stage, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has appeared. List on 20.12.2024. Date of 14.02.2025 is cancelled at request of Counsel for plaintiff.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
04.12.2024