

6 CS 290/24
HARI CHAND Vs. VINOD KUMAR

22.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work.

Present: None.

PF not filed. Let last order be complied afresh for 05.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
22.02.2025