

CS 290/24
HARI CHAND Vs. VINOD KUMAR

23.01.2026

(Proceedings conducted through hybrid mode.)

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

At joint of request of parties, list on 09.02.2026 with direction to parties to physically appear on next date of hearing.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.01.2026