

CS 290/24
HARI CHAND Vs. VINOD KUMAR

09.02.2026

Present: None.

Despite directions, parties have not appeared in person to record their statement qua settlement. One more opportunity granted.

List on 13.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.02.2026